
  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Telephone: (902) 424-3200 
Toll Free: 1-844-424-3200 

Labour & Advanced Education 
 Building, Fire and Technical Safety  

 Power Engineer Section 
P.O. Box 697 
 Halifax, NS 

B3J 2T8 
 

APPLICATION FOR A REWRITE EXAMINATION 
 
Name (Print)                                                                                                                                       NSID #   
    
Address:  
         
                     P.O. Box / Street                                                              City/Town                                                                        Province                                                                        Postal Code 

 
Phone Number (Home)_______________(Work)_______________  Extension___________     Fax Number________________ 
 

Inter-provincial Certificates of Qualification 
 

Please circle the examination paper(s) you wish to challenge 
 

CERTIFICATION LEVEL 
 

EXAMINATION PAPERS 
 
First Class Power Engineer                NEW          OLD 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
A3 

 
A4 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
B3 

 
B4 

 
Second Class Power Engineer          NEW          OLD 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
A3 

 
 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
B3 

 
 

 
Third Class Power Engineer 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
 

 
 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
 

 
 

 
Fourth Class Power Engineer 

 
A 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
B 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Process Operator 

 
A 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Second Class Refrigeration Plant Operator 

 
A 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Provincial Certificates of Qualification 

 
Please circle the examination paper(s) you wish to challenge 

 
CERTIFICATION LEVEL 

 
EXAMINATION PAPER 

 
Unfired Power Boiler Plant Operator 

 
A 

 
  

First Class Refrigeration Plant Operator 
 

A 
 

 
 
Compressor Plant Operator 
 

 
A 

 
 

 
Class 1 Licence         Endorsement: HO or SETC or LB 

 
A 

 
B 

 
Class 2 Licence         Endorsement: HO or SETC or LB 

 
A 

 
B 

 
Class 3 Licence         Endorsement: HO or SETC or LB 

 
A 

 
B 

 
Class 4 Licence         Endorsement: HO or SETC or LB 

 
A 

 
B 

 
Tower Crane Operator 

 
A 

 
 

 
Overhead Travelling Crane Operator 

 
A 

 
 

 
EXAMINATION DATE CHOICE:   FIRST_______________________________ SECOND_________________________________ 

 
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ______________________________________________     DATE: _______________________________ 
 
* Note: As per the Technical Safety Fee Regulations a fee of $38.65 per examination paper must be submitted with this application.  
Cheque or money order must be made payable to the AMinister of Finance.@  FAXES NOT ACCEPTED 
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